
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2025 - 2026

Monic Ductan Faculty 5053 mductan@tntech.edu 2027

Arthur Banton Faculty 5064 abanton@tntech.edu 2027

Sayota Knight (Chair) Administrative 5006 sknight@tntech.edu 2027

Dalen Prince Support Staff 5162 dprince@tntech.edu 2026

Dylcia Cowan Support Staff 5176 dcowan@tntech.edu 2026

Leveda Dexter Administrative 5057 ldexter@tntech.edu 2026

Harry Ingle Administrative 5121 hingle@tntech.edu 2028

Daniel Upchurch Faculty 5031 dupchurch@tntech.edu 2028

Andrea Arce-Trigatti Faculty 5042 atrigatti@tntech.edu 2028

Modoluwamu Idowu Faculty 5034 midowu@tntech.edu 2027

Edwin Baidoo Faculty 5022 ebaidoo@tntech.edu 2027

Kelley Fluker Student krfluker42@tntech.edu 2026

Bradley Dickey Student cnizigiyi42@tntech.edu 2025

Darian Moore Student dlmoore43@tntech.edu 2026

Omari Nesmith Student otnesmith42@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Rob Owens

Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt, Charria Campbell

COMMISSION ON THE STATUS OF BLACKS

Classification

Campus Box 

No. Email Term Expires

8/28/2025
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